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Type: 

NTS

 

1000  mm

LV-D1/D3-ECEND CAP FOR SURFACE 

MOUNT WITH WIRE LEAD PROVISION

END CAP FOR SURFACE MOUNT 

TRACK WITHOUT WIRE LEAD PROVISION

 

 

LV-W1/W3-EC-WF

LV-W1/W3-EC

 

LV-W1/W3-MC
Mounting clips for surface mount track

Extrusion Profile

Lens 

Length

Aluminum 

Frosted PC

1000mm

Specifications

RECESSED ALUMINUM CHANNEL TRACK

 

12mm

17mm

 20 mm

 

27mm


